
f uuur.utnnld btt (q'
U nFLrlnFL,r3Ul,h UL.{Ul, UOqU3hL

uUonbu' UUnuutult

Qlrtlulr unurn[ur1h uUtltuUnlUP

03L2L270

18311160

1s623300

4unqbnunnnlt ( q. U n FL.}n Fq 3 UL h Ul"l'UL U2qU3 hf'

on"rqtrnu < UqqurJ hU ur U ur nEdh tu I urU puu E p tu ptlEu rn Jr U E p I u| ur g n rdlr E p>

ilururoun-rtrurounzozspaLfl f t,l,bfl r'ononhr*luu'rlLul'70

tbltltwllvutlnp:ciw:u u4P J aLI,E wpttru,p 7 nt 2h

qnluuno (hulq
]}nuiU)

21 100815
220000
540000

1722
1722000

1400
1 8000
4000
28000
147000

1 92000
72000
56000

62500

1 1400

38000

38000

1778800
105000

245000
21 000

1 3400
16560

1 6660

5900
't6170

212000
61 200

43500
135000
45000
7400

40000
21000
32000
8250
8250

22000

50360
182400
1 65000
144000
2000

54000

20000
1 62500

240000

84000

6000

38000

10000

6600



18341100 2r.lJr.!hLl uu huJn 3000 1 3000

18420000 huqn Lunh uLUnuqur0bn/uiuuhuuuLnllh/ UU hulr.n 1 000 4 4000

18441100 q|luutnU0bn uu nulm 2000 4 8000

18420000 huqnLumh quluqu0bp UU hurm 5UU 7 3500

18420000 huqnruLnh utuJnuqLu0bn UU huJm 100 5 500

18420000 huqnrunh uunuquttbn /2npu.t/ UU huJu 600 5400

18420001 hurqnrumh ulunugu0bn /nbq[O/ uu hurLn 2En 50 1 7500

78231900tI nudUn0uU0bn uu huu 7192 z 14384

1823t900/2 nudUn0uU0bn UU huLn 3992 3992

L823L9OO13 pudUn0utl0bn uu hurm 5192 1 5192

18231900 nudUn0uU0En UU hum 7592 1 7592

18331200 Ubn0utturuhU0bn UU huJm 4800 6 28800

78427730h 6bnUngLbn UU onL o 260 EN 1 3000

7842773012 6bnUnqLbn UU 0nLto 260 60 1 5600

7842113017 AbnUnqUbn UU onl q 2000 10 20000

18420000 htuqnLumh u.lunuqu[lbn uu huru 3000 1 3000

18420000 huqntumh uunuqu0bn/nurntlru/ uu huiLn 6000 10 60000

7842777017 run$bn uu nulm 5000 1 5000

7842111012 UqUutrl UU nulu s000 1 5000

18451300 q0nurubn 0bn UU hu'ttn 300 AN 1 5000

18811200 UnzUEnE0 titnnnhq UnrUEnbu0bnnU UU qNL CI 55000 z 1 1 0000

1.8811200 LnrUbnb0 Umnnho Un?LrbnbuObnnU uu qnL g 40000 5 200000

18821300/1 dtuuhU0hn UU onl o 1500 7500

t882r300/2 rluruhU0bn /suiqnULlu/ uu qnLtq 25000 't1 275000

r882r3OO13 nnurJunnnL Unzhtt uu onLto 100000 1 1

18821300/4 unuilurnnnr Llnzhtl uu qnLtg 24000 I 1 92000

t9t2L700 tun hbuuruUru 0 U tuzh/rlb nU u 0uh 0/ uu u 2500 17500

19200000
79Z5ttO0/7 onn6durd Uunn0bn fu nn lrbnUuttuqnt0/ uu-

'12
1 500 1 1 500

L925t700/2 qnndrltud ULnnn0bn fu nn 0bnllLulugntf/ uu' 'J2 1 300 17 22'10

1925770013 qnnd{u6 ULnnnttbn /FulnJuLnh qmnn/ uu- dbun 2000 100 200000

1925770014 qnndUud Umnn0Un funn 0bnUtutugnLU/ uu- dbmn 4000 10 40000

7925770015 qnndU uI6 Umnn0bn /uhupbmhU/ uu" atbun 3000 '17.5 52500

L92st7OO/6 onnddurd Utnnn0bn lawih/ uu' 0bLnn 2500 15 37500

792s710017 qnndUurd Umnn0bn /Butlhz/ uu- 0bun 2500 12,6 31 500

7925770018 onndUud ULnnn0bn lonulLt/ uu- hum 6000 2 1 2000

19251100/9 onnddud Umnn0bn /UhttobmhU Umnn/ uu- dbtnn 2000 16 32000

7925trOO/70 qnndUud Umnn0bn /unhbumulULUU ltLnnn/ uu- dbun 2000 16,3 32600

r925tL00l7r qnnd{ur6 Unnn0bn /0nq/ uu- dblr|n 1 500 23 34500

792517001t2 qnndUud UrnnnttEn uu* dbmn 3500 25 8750

792sr100/73 qnndtltud Lunn0bn uu' dbtnn 6500 1 6500

1925t100/74 qnnd{ud !mnpttbp uu- dbmn 1800 2 5400

19251100/15 qnndUul6 Unnn0bn uu- dbun 2000 o 1 2000

79251100/76 qnnddud Umnn0En uu. Ubmn 2000 o 12000

7925LIOO/17 qnn6dud Umnn0bn uu' Ibmn 2500 o 15000

19257700178 qnn6{ud llmnnttbn uu. dbun 4000 1 4000

t92577001L9 qnndUurd llmnn0bn uu* dbmn 4000 1 2000

79257700120 qnnddurd ttLnnntihn uu' rlbun 3000 q 5000

L92577OO127 qnndtlutd QLnnp0bp uu* tlbnn 6000 10 60000

L92s7700122 qnndUud Umnn0bn uu* dbmn 700 ZJ 16100

19257700123 qnnduud Umnnobn uu* dbun 2000 J 6000

L92571OOl24 qnndUurd Uurnn0bn uu- dbun 1 2000 3 36000

19257700t25 qnndULud Unnn0bn uu- dbtnn 5500 16500

192s7700t25 qnnd{urd ULnnn0bn uu' dbun 4000 11 44000

79257100t27 qnndUud ttnnn0En uu. Ub|.nn 6000 A 30000

792sr700/28 qnndUurd llmnn0bn uu. dbun 1200 12 14400

r92sr70o/29 onnddurd UmnnObn uu- dbmn 2'UU 29 72500

192s1100/30 qnnddurd llunn0bn uu- dbun 600 3000

19257700/37 qnndqurd l.lunnnt|bn UU' tlbmn 2000 20 40000

79251700112 onndrJud Umnn0bn /uhltBbuthU/ uu. Ubmn 3500 6 21 000

rgzsrrool33 onnddurd Lmnn0bn / LrLnnn unultdturhu/ uu- dbun .i Enn 20 30000

t9257700/34 Fnulq uu- dbun 't200 '1q 1 8000

192s1100/35 dunilur uu* ilbmn 300 FN 1 s000

79251LOO/36 onn6dud ULnnn0bn funn 0bnUutuqntU/ uu. Ibmn 2800 zz 6160

79251700/37 qnnddud Umnn0bn tunp 0bplu4ugnLd/ uu. dbmn 2't00 21 4410

19251100/38 qnndU ud Ur"nnn0bn fu nn 0bnLltulugntd/ uu' dbun 3500 21 Taan

19251100/39 qnnd{urd lurnp0bp tunn 0bnllulqg4ll- uu' dbmn 1 750 o7 1225

Lg2srr9ol40 qnndLluld Urnnn0bn fu nn 0Entltulugntf/ uu' Ubun 5000 45 22500

19257700/4L onndrlud Umnn0bn funn 0bnUutuqnLd/ uu- dbun 1 500 8 12000

r9z5rto0l42 qnndUud Ur,nnn0bn fu nn 0bnLluJLugnLtl/ uu" fbun 1500 1 1500

7925t700143 onndilud Ur-nnn0bn fu nn 0bnUutuqnLf/ uu* dbmn 4000 1

792s7r00t44 qnndUud trnnn0bn /uh06huln0/ uu- UUmn '1200 6000

19247400 rlunuqnunh Umnn0bn/ 6lntt/ UU dbun 2500 50 125000

79247400 UtuntuqnUnh Umnn(tbn/ tnqunurttEl uu 62 3000 4Z 1 2600

79431670/7 Uunh Bbt/ nruFh0/ uu huJLn 1700 o 1 0200

7943761012 Bbr /Unzhlrh/ uu hujm 2500 2 5000

79431670/3 Qunh pb/ FurFh0l uu huru 3500 J 1 0500

79431610t4 Utunh r.uunuqr.r0bn/pundhl.t/ UU hum 250 10 2500

r943L6tO/5 Uunh ulunurqur0bp/qnmf/ UU hurm 1 000 10 10000



2500
500

7000
24600

20000

1400

139200

197500
25000
192640

235000
6000

32000

3600

6000

1800

6000

120000

ss000

5000

60000

878900

24000

30792233/2

30192150

30232710

31221180

37321L

31531230/3
75000



UU ritun 1800 10 r8000

uu iltrnn 1200 12 14400

31531230/6
Ihn rl[[lr rlltnn$)nd uu hunn 3000 10 30000

I hn rrrrrhtt 60*60 UU hunn 9000 30 270000

200000

200005lf,rzJ0u tnruundutl0bn UU hunn 25000

5000

q

4
31512350

r rfrr r rrhfr rnr rr rhn/rlhour Lu/ Lru huru
UU hurtn 50000 50000

031151130 uu hurn 0 0

I hn rurdu 60 tltum UU huru 0 0 0

72noo
31 600000 nnrrrlrrrrfi rrrrrnnhn L urrrnDUilnnntil0bn

Ib!n r,uf p duttlutlbUUEn uu huu 0 0

0

0
31651400 0

6400

11000

7200

hrrnnLuL LbnohLt uu hurrn 0

31684400 Uunnull uu huur
huln

1500

1100

A

10
31686000

UU
uu hurn 7200 I

31587000
UU hurn 240 20 4800

31686000/1
Ann hl t uu mnLql 5400 21600

49003t64L2LL
UU hruur 350 t4

3164r2r7 uu hurur 1300 10 13000
316s1400 uu huln J]U 40 14000

031651400 uu huu 0 0

31685100

31685100
F hln^^rrrl"ill I lrnarrrn htttht6

UU huu 0 0 0

UU hurn U 0 0

l-rhllnnuuluL bnaun hufu 6. uu hruu 0 0 0

31661100/1 O Srll /5 lto / uu hurm 7000 /UUU

uu uq 1600 20 32000
37667700/2

tnnl uu nurm 7000 4 28000
31687000h

tru nuJ[n 13300 53200
37687O0O/2

uu nuu 7200 I 7200

2800031687000/3 uu ilb|.nn 280 100
32421700

r rfrhr lfrhn '13t trI uu hurm 5500 - 4 22000

640003379746017
uu nulm 8000 8

3379746012
uu huu 7000 8 56000

33191460/3
ur0rluurun uLt0bnh ur0huobn 1 5uU ulnqquiulq UU hurm 7000 8 55000

1200003379746014 uu hurur 120000
33191130

uu hurn 50000 50000
322s0000

du10u1fr0 uulnPulqnnnrU0bn UU huru 20000 20000

5000032341160
UU rlbrnn 1000 ]U

32427100

rrrfrhtlfrhn

uu hruu 2500 4 10000
32421200 uu dEun 260 100 26000
3242lloo

33700000
33191460

33141115

uu hunn 2000 2 4000

Fd2qtuM Lru huur
hrutn

500 I
ou)

500

393250
33761100

uu
UU mrtt 720 120 85400

33761400
hI uu muh 400 100 40000

33751400
UU hu:rn 2600 J) 91000

33711480 uu hurm 450 )z 23400

Ubndu00hn UU huu 23000 1 151000
$711330 uu hunn 25000 5 125000
33711330

r:ruqUnh iutrurr:ph r:hgn gOUn t qruntuqru0Un/'tuqh Zqhtt'|tltl
r r rl rfrnnfrhn

UU hurtn )U fU 2500
33777300 uu hunn 3500 3500

2700033731150 uu hurn 27000
33711330

ujtrlbpb@ uu huru 45000 4s000
3422t260

5000

4000

91 1 400

20000

T6ooo
12000

351 00000

3782rt00h 0t{untuQtu0 {ndh00bn uu huru

3782tlOOl2
3782770013

fiLurnrurLut0 Un6h00bn UU huln
rrfr rlnAhfrfrhn uu hurtn 3000

UU huru 2800 3 8400
f782rroo/4

frhn uu huu 15000 15 240000
35111130 uu hurtn 3500 I 3500
3752!280 uu hurn 530 50 25500
3752L240

uu huur 100 )U 5000
39732220

ulpnrr0un uu huru 5800 100 580000
39r1.ll.40 357600

39200000 uu huu 150 lo)u 247500
5JZZLa)V uu huru 3500 I 14000

1500039224370
392274901t I rn] rhn uu huru 200 80

uu huu 4800 5 14400
3922t130/7

uu nurm 3000 9000
3922773012

uu huu 650 6 3900
39221140

r r$hfrfrhn\ UU hum 4000 5 12000

960039221300
uu nuru 800 T2

t9zz!zov
uu nurm 2000 1 2000

39221380
nhn fr UU num 2200 2200

3922L2tO

Junhur0nguth0 nu0utlttbn uu hurm 3000 6000
39241720

UU nuJ[n 3000 6000

150003922L390

39224s60 uUnrUh0ruBhPbrl ($ntqul) uu hruu 3750



41110000t'l

42121190

42!31470

42737470

42737300

42137300

44r9tt00lz

44777432

44772770

4411L439

44Lrt414

32000

8000

40000
90000

4300

427500
490000
260060
65000

5400
100

160

800

24000

80000
6000

25000
14000

2000
2696400

99000

1 8000
3000

324000
861000
45000

28000
418500
232500
199500
1 06400

9000
25500

21 6000
347100

31200

30000
42000

't8000

12600
157500
999800

85000

24000



44417720/2 gnh dnnurtt, 2 rhtullu0nU uu hum 1 2000 8 96000

4447712013 gnh 0nnurq, 2 frrulu0n{ uu nun 10500 8 84000

44471720/4 enh dnnurU. 2 rhruUu0nd UU hum 28000 ,| 28000

4447t300 1r{tugLupru00bp UU nulu 44000 1 44000

4M7t742/r qnrqunu0urun0ph rhnn nutr uu nuiLn 1200 4 4800
4441774212 qnLqupu0ruIn0ph rhnnnutt UU hLUm 1 500 18 27000
44417742/3 dnpullfr $nnnutl uu nu$ 1500 10 1 5000
44477742/3 qnrsunu0uLlnftph 0bfu u0hqd uu nutu 7000 4 28000
44471742/4 qnLqupu0ru!n0ph rlbfu ru0hq f/nturnU/ UU hutn 1 000 10 10000
444LI74215 qnrqupu0tulln 0ph rlbluu0hqrJ/putnt/ UU nuiln 1500 10 1 5000
44471742/6 qnrqLunut uun[|ph rJblutu0hq f/urnrLul uU nU/ UU hulu JCUU 10 JCUUU
4447774217 qnrqunu0uLtnttph dbtuLu0hq f uu huu 8000 48000
44477742/8 qnLqtupru0u!nttph f bluu0hq U/udnuodur0 nbmLrlt/ uu hurtn 1500 20 30000
4447774219 qn Lqupu0u!n 0pf Ubfunr0lrqil/qnLqupu0urUn 0ph rJhpn rl./ UU huu 7000 5 35000

4447L742/rO qnrqurnru0tulJn[]ph rJbfu tu0hq d/Lrr-uthunhr/ uu hutn 5000 25000
44477742/17 qnrqurnutr.tr!n[pfr Ub[utu0frqil/qnrqunu0uUn0ph u0qnrd/ UU nu.ru JCUU R '17500

44477742172 qnrqu,nur0uttn0ph rJbfu tu0ho rj/r nnu0/ uu huu 3500 b 21000
44163730 l.tntnrnnr JunnnUuU0bn UU ilbun 1250 7500
44477200 lnqunurfl0bn /dur[l0ru/ UU nuu 320000 1 320000

44500000
1 357300

4453779Ur bnUuob fu nnnUuru0bn 20.20. 1.5 uu Ub|"nn 600 100 60000
44531797/7 bnUuBb fu nnnUuU0bn 20'30.1.5 uu fbmn oau 100 65000
4453179r/2 bnLturpb lunnnUull0bn F 1 qt dbun 1 500 12 18000
44531197/3 bnUuob funnnUurU0bn F 6 qt UbLnn 2500 1 5000
44s3L797/4 hnUuBb lunn nU uU0bn 20-20-'1.5 qt dbmn 650 372 241800
4453779U5 bnLtrupb lunnn{uU0bn 20* 40* 1 .5 $-1 dbun 950 72 68400
4453719716 bnUuob funnnUuU0bn 20.30*1.5 ql dbun 850 318 270300
44s3779r/7 EnUuBb fu nnnUuU0bn 1 5-15.1.5 91 dbmn 650 66 42900
44s3779U8 bntturBb fu nnnUurU0bn 30.30-1.5 qt dbmn 1000 240 240000
4453179719 bnUuBb funnnrjuU0bn 30*40. 1.5 qf dbun 1 100 FA 55000

44537797/70 bnUuBb lunnnUuU0bn l0-10-1.5 q3 dbmn 500 120 60000
44537797117 bnUuob lunnnUuLr0bn 25*25* 1.5 qi dblrln 950 5Z 30400

44527230 urdnLUU0bn/dqnrm/ uu nulu 2500 7500
44521720 nnu0 $urLlui00bn uu htuu 6000 10 60000
44527r27 nnu0 frtuUur0h rlhpnLll uu hum 4000 20 80000
44537730 uunILnuLtuqurU uu mn[o 5000 tt 40000
44511350 qmnruur!luhtu00bnh uurnbn uu nuitn 500 o 3000

44800000
44831200 Fr.!tg uu !q 7000 8 56000
44837200 FIlJg uu Uo 9000 z 1 8000
44831s00 I n rdhr 0bn UU rhun 2500 3 7500

44837s00/2 tnrdhlttbn 10r uu 1500 30 45000
4482000017 tupbn uu uq 3500 14 49000

0unulnrBlndrUbJr '128039052
43131150 hnnurudu0 ul2uunurLl0bn UU nnulu 1 1 0000 1 1 1 0000
45111100 pu04fur0 ur2fuutnu0p0bn qf nnurd 1700000 1 1 700000
4844',t300 q0nLf 0bnh hurJuUunqturrh0 dntuqnurh0 rhruaba0bn UU nnulu 1 00000 1

s0111130 u{mn f bpb0ru0bpfr rlbpu0npnqrlu0
6utnuttnratnr fiihn/nfrarrrohl r r I hnr rrfrnnnnnr r5/

uu nnurU 900000 1 900000

s0311250 qumdbftruhu.r0n4 uuppbpfr qurhqul0dur0 dunr.ulnLplnr00bp UU 4nurd 500 000 1 500000

50311120
hrudtulupq1ur1f 0 uuppbpfr qurhqu0dru0 L r{Epu0npnqdu0

dunurnrBrnr00bn uu 4nuJd 450 000 450000

50411190
htulruhp4bhtulf 0 uunpbnh t{bpu.r0npnqilu0 L quhqu0 dLutr

dunurnrErnr00bn uu 4nuiU 360 000 360000

50531210 [1b!mpu!ru0 2urpdfrl0bpfr rlEpu0npnqilu0 L quhqu0dur0
durnurrnrarnr 00bn uu nnud 300 000 1 300000

55111100/1 hlnLntu0noObnn rrl n0uuUrl bt nr dtunuln rarnr00bn uu nnurd 400 000 400000
55717700t2 hJnLnu(rng0bnnLd n0uttrlbt nL dunurnLprnr00bn uu. nnurU 1 643 000 1 1 643000
s5320000 u0 04fr rJunnrgdtu0 dunu.rln rBtn L0 0tn/gnLnrbm/ uu nnuJd 990000 1 990000
55521300 u00nh unuBdtu0 dtunurnrarnr00bn UU nnuiu 720000 1 720000

5ss274001r 6uZUbnnrtB0bnh Uuq dullbntunLrl UU nnuru 280000 I 280000
5552t400/2 {tu2L1bpnL1B0bph ltuqrluUbnqnLrl uu* nnurU 1215000 1 1 21 5000
60181100 Fbn0uLnunObnh {unduLlutnLBlnr0' {unnnnh hbm rlhuuh0 uu nnulu 400000 7

60141100 nt Uu0n0turlnp nrqLnpu{rnluunndu0 dunulnLFtnr00bn uu nnurd 400000 7 400000

60231200 mnuUuu.lnnmruJhU qhnfuulnnUuft OuUnurlnr_plnr_UUbp/pbn0bp/ uu 4nurU 550000 1 550000

60477200 L1u0n0u{np o4tu;f 0 gn[uu4pdur0 dunulnLgnr0 (ut{frunnf u) uu* rlnu.lrl 31 3000 1 31 3000

60411200 !u0n0u{np o4tqh0 qhnJuul4prlu0 druntulnLplnL0 (tu{frruurnrtu) uu- 4nurU 307000 1 307000

60477200 L1u0n0ut{np o4u4h0 +nluul4pdu:0 dunulnLp1nL0 (tur{[urnn0u) uu. 4nurU 322000 1 322000

60411200 Qu0n0u{np o4urlfr0 qhnJuur4pdru0 dunu.rlnLp.1nr0 (ur{frurnndu) uu* nu.lm 223142 1338852

63511200 mndubnh du6unoh 0ulnultnLatnLtLbn uu* nnuu 1 2000000 1 2000000



64717200 rlrnumul[0 drunu.;nrp;nr00bp' !uq{ud 0turJtul.l0bpf hELn uu* 4nud
60000

1
60000

1 UhppunupurhLr hbnufu nuurhtr 6unurnlorndjUbn UU nnuJu 230000 1 230000

65111100 qnh pu2furluu I nnu hbLn Uuurtlur0 OtunurnuarnlLUbn UU nnuu 1 373600 1 1373600

65211100 quqh cu2funld uu- 4nulu 2945300 1 2945300

O)5 If IUU
E1blupuQuUnlpJulr FLu2luUruU t-r 4pu hbm lluut4tlu6

trrrnrrrrnr arnr lrlrhn uu" nnurd 1 1 00000 1
1 1 00000

661 1 1 200 Eur0Uruth0 dunutnLptnr00bn uu- nnurU 50000 1 s0000

6651 'l 180 2urndhtubnnq qhnfuu4pturft gngUbpfr u14uhn{uqpdutt
fi rrrnrrrrnr alnr Irlrhn

UU 4nud 60000 1 60000

OOJIIIUU Urtu0ph rutuuhnd uondu0 6urnutnrBtnr00bn uu NNULI 2000 6 1 2000

70211100
p0r-u!b1f ur02upd qnrpfr rlrup6ruQulnrpltu 0 !tud Lhqh0qh

Ar rrnrrrrnr arnr ifrhn uu 4nuu 400000 1 400000

72267760/7
6puqpulfr0 uquhn{du0 uquuupLlrJru0

6r rrnt tt tn r ntnr fr frEn I (nl I I uu. 4nud 129600 1 1 29600

7226116012
6puqpu.r1fr0 uquhn{0u0 uquuunLl0ur0

At r rnt rrnr ntnr frfrhn/{lJ/ uu' 4nuu 210000 1 21 0000

72?77799

bprud2urnrplu0 !urd 6m;0fr Jurlpuqpfut0 hturltu!upq1u1f 0

dpuqpulf 0 rfrupbp0bpft rJ2tuLldtu0 dunu;nLp1nL00bp/4u.tutuput0
r rfr Ar r rrfrr r rn nnr r5/

uu* 4nuru 170000 5 850000

72311120 mU tut 0bnh thruBbBLuth0 f ruUdtu0 dunutnrptn r0 0bn UU 4nuru 990000 1 990000

72410000 hUubnUbur 6urnurnlornd.rUbn uu 4nuru 524000

7525t200
hu!urhp4bhLulfrU uq4uU2ulrLulhlt ht!tJtutlunCh

nr r rrtr r rl rnnnr r rnnnr r t /l lf)l l/ LIU rlFud 24000 24000

77111300 uunpuqnnnrU0bpfr rltupdultrtnrpjnr0 /r.trtu1uttu02tuL1f tu0 / UU 4nurd 240000 1 240000

79121100
hb4fr0rultu';fr0 frpu{nr0plt hbur lluq{ud Junphp4uuttlu!t"tt0

6r rtortttnr atnr frlrhn
uu- 4nulu 1000000 1 1 000000

79277220 qnrtpurqndur0 dunutnrBtnr00bn UU nnuu 980000
7922t300 rlru pulurh0 rlho0nnnh (nnn pbn) dunultn Lotn L0 0bn uu* nnuJd 230000 1 230000

29341 100
qn{uq4u1flr 0unulnrplnlUbn/r}uruurnLU0+nLuuLu!tu0$tr

nnrlrrnn/ uu- 4nurd 40000 40000

79341 100 qnUurqnr.!rhU 6unurnlDrnd.rbn/$F qnLlurq ry' uu- nnuru 2200000 1

79341100 qn{uq4u.rjlr0 dunulnLplnr00bn/4u.ruunu0 4tuututlL!0 hnln{Lul.1, ql 4nuru 400000 n 400000

79411120 fu nnhnnuurU ruUur0 dunutnLptnr00bn uu' nnurd 144000 1 144000

794rI270
q0nrd0bpfr hbu Quq{ud Junphp4utn{Lultu0

tlurnurtn Lntnr00bn
uu 4nrlu 1 10000 1 1 0000

79411130
rluppbpfi0q[ Qunu{updtu0 pnphp4um{uL1tu0

rtrrrnrrrrnr nrnr [r[rhn
uu 4nurd 350000 1 350000

79531100 onud nn Ftunqilur0nLatur0 dtunurtn ratnL00bn UU nnulu 525000 525000

79631200 ru2[uunulfrg0bpfr tlbpu:quLnnuuu1du0 dunulntp.;nt00bp uu' 4nuu 350000 1 350000

7982t\7017 mururonuJUuJ0 tr unu ptltu0 duJnujtn rDtnr0 [bn/nul0bn/ UU huur 24000 1 24000

7982rr7012 uuuonurUur0 l, unr.u prju.t0 dunrutnLBtnL00bn/ Ununbn/ uu nnulu 250 100 25000

79827770/3 r"nwr,uqntuUr.u0 l, unuBrlu0 6unuln Lpln L0 0bn UU nnuu 900000

7982777014 uquqpuQtu0 h unupdru0 dunulnrp.Inr00bp /tptutlf puundu UU huu 80 4000 320000

79821170/s mu.ruronuruuJ0 l, urnu prlu0 dunutnLatn r00 bn /A3/ ql hum 300 3000 900000

7982777016 muuJonuJUur0 [r r.unu p0u0 dunutn Lotnr00bn /Pbtp/ ql hum 1500 100 150000

79821.17017 muruqnuuu0 u Lunuprlu0 dunutnrotnr00bn /Fnnzlnln/ ql huu 1200 500 600000

79821170/8 mu{uqnuLluro l, u:nuprlu.t0 6unu,;nLp.;nL0 0 bp /FutUUbp 3x4l ql hum 40000 3 1 20000

7982t170/9 mu]r.!gnurllur0 [r runup0ru0 6unu.t1nLp.;nr00bp /PtuUttbp 3x6/ ql huu 60000 2 1 20000

79821170/70 urqu:qpul{ru0 [r unupdtu0 dunuln Lp;n L0 0bp /FLuUUbp 2x3l qt huur 20000 20000

798217701LL .rnquqpu!tu0 L unup0tu0 dunrllnrpln r0 0bp /Ftuttttbp 6x4/ ql hurn 75000 2 150000

79827770/12 rnquqpu!ru0 l, urnupJur0 dunutlnrplnL00bp /Ltulppnpu 3,5x2i ql hum 25000 b 150000

79821.770173
mquqpuLltu0 L unupiltu0 6untuln rp';nL0 0bp /Ltulppnpu

2.5x1 'll
ql hu:m 10000 4 40000

79981100/1
prudu0np4uqpdu0 6runu4nLplnr00bpiUtnh1nln, bptruU

hrll-,Lar/
UU 4nud 220000 220000

799s711012

d2u!nrputl[0 dIgngunnt00bp[ !uqilutlbpqIu0
6unu.rln rp1nr0 0bpfu bpQtulugnldUbpf ULltuptuhuUnrd ($nmn,

I lhnhn\/
uu' 4nurd 990000 1 990000

799s1.11013

rJ2uuQnrpulf 0 f f gngunnrd0bpft !uqdulbpqdut
6r.unurlnrp1nr00hpfu bpQtu1ugnlUUbnhrlhnulubluuh[1. tr lnluutlfU

l-.$hl r nl rhn/
uu' 4nurd 7000000 1 7000000

799s7170/4
f 2u ! n rpulfr 0 rJ fr gn gu nn r 0 0 bp ft luq U uu L1b p q tJ u 0

du:nurlnrp1nr00bptubp!u4ugnldUbpf qn{uqqnrd El.lptuttUbpn{
uu' 4nud 720000 1 720000

79951720 fiunumn00bnh UuofutUbnudu0 dunutnLBtnt00bn uu' nnuJU 175000 17

90447700 tlbqmurgpbph hbnugrJu0 hnpbpft dtupptlul0 dunLulnrpJnt00bn uu qFuil 500000
1

s00000

90511160
n1 rluru0qu{nn runFh l, ptuqhn00bpft hbnugdtu0 h n101Lugdtu0

lrrrrnttttnr atnr [r[rhn
UU 4nud 360000

1
JOUUUU

90921 300 unUbmLbnh nbd ulurtpunh ounulnrBlnrLltbp uu nnurl 102000 102000



92151100

rl2urLlnr-purlfrtr Uh2ngulnnluubpI QuqdulbpqduU hbm qurulqurd

rltup6uQurlnr-p.1uL 0ulnulnr-plnLUltbp/tfit!pu$nUlLbp[t
rhrrnArrrlrrrrnr rIl

uu
nnuld 936000 1

936000

92111100
11fr0n- tr mbuur$frlrlbpft rupmru4pnrplu0

drrrnrrrrnrernr00bn/nuruurnur0 nuluurUu0 /
ql 4nuu 6700000 1 6700000

92151100

rJ2ullnr-purlfrt rllrgngtunnr-dLbph quqduqbnqduil hbm !Luq{ub
r{tuphur!Lu1nr-plurU burnurlnrplnr-l-rllbp/4tuuupu0 4tuutuQu-t6

FbUru4nutlur0 qtuPuqtu0 bP/

qt nulm 300000
5

1500000

92151100

r.I2 ru ! n r-pLu1 fl.r df 9 n g ur nn r-rJL b p ft L1 u qfu q b p q dLuLt h b ut ! u q Llu b

tlu p h ru Q ur 1n Lp1 uU bur nr"ul n lp1 n llL b n/b n |.1 |.1 n rtdurl h tq n u.flr h

rl undtuttutnlatnrl/ hum

260000

L

260000

92151100

d2ur14nrpulfU rllrgngunnr-rJLbph Uuqdullbnqfullt hbut !uq{ub
tlurpbr.u!u1nr-p;ul bunu.r1nrplnr-ttbn/lntnqnur$h[1 tl1nuUh

Uu nd uUur tnr-Btnr-l-r/ hum

267700

7

267700

92151100

rI2utlnrpulfrl dlrgngunnr-dtrbpfr quqdurQbpultJutlt hbLn QLuq{ub
d u n b u U ur r n rot ut bul nu t n l-rat n ilrU b n/u] n n b [l m n n tr ttl n uL/ rlnud

4800000
7

4800000

92151100

rl2uUnrpurlht rlf gngurnnr-rJl-rbph !uqrlullbnqdul hbu tlLutq{urb

dunbuUu.rtnltatuil butnurtnratnrULtbn/qnnbUmnn I'r tUnuL/ qt 4nLUd

4000000
7

4000000

923',t1100

qbrluptlbuLnurLlu0 qnpdn r0bn Lpjru0 hbm Lluqqud
6unr.u1nLpln r0 0bp/4uuurpuU+4rllutuquU Fbduti[.1Lun:uquU L

rnr rrrrrrhlr Alr rrrrlnnnrd /
uu. hum 1 80000 900000

92311230
u0huLn urnqhumuqbLn0bnh qnn0hg npuf tu4p{nq

Ar r rnr rrrnr arnr frfrhn /hntttt lhnttttt nhntttuuLLbn/
uu' 4nuid 8400000 1 8400000

923',t1',t00t1
qb4upr{buuLulu0 qnndnt0bntpltu0 hbm Qtuq{ud

Ar rnr r rrnr arn r fr ihn/l fr r rnr rh lrhr rrr rl rnnhh l tttttnnttttttnnLd/
uu- hulm 200000 ,| 200000

92311100t2
qbrluptlbumtu!u0 qnpdnt0bntp1r.!0 hbm lLuq{Lu6

dunu,;nLp1nr00bp/Uurpuf hnr-2Lumu[umuQh quLnnuumnrd/
uu' hurm 200000 1 200000

9231 1 100/3
qb4tupr{buurul.lu0 qnpdnt0bnLpltu0 hbm Quq{ud

duntu,;nrp1nr00bnfu nn Ubnl.ltrt1tugrlruU 4b!np ultrtmnulumnLd/
uu. hum 1 200000 1 1 200000

9231110014
qbr[up{buuuulul0 qnndn r0Untpjul0 hbu qLlqqLUd

dtunLulnLplnr00bpfu np lrblQurlu.rgrJurU 4H.lnpUbnh bnbuu.lLUunLd/
uu- huJu 1920000 1 1 920000

923',t1100t5

qbrlurp{buunuQur0 qnndn t0bnrpltu0 hbm Quq{Lud
dunulnLplnr00bpfunp trbp!urlurgduU mul0 Lln0unnLpn{ 4b!npft

nntt tt tr nnr rl/
uu- huLn 4500000 'l 4500000

923',t1100t6

qbrluprlbumu!u0 qnpdnL0bnLpltu0 hbn Quq{u6
dunulnrp;nL00bpfu np Ubl!tt4utgULIU ruun4uJh0

hrn0urd urnuronrrn/

uu- nuJ[n 780000 1 780000

9231',t100t7
gbrluptlEurnulu.I0 qnndnt0bnrp1ul0 hbLn lLuq{tud

dunu,|nrp.;nL00bntunn UbnLlu{ulgtltuU nbdflunpf 0unu4nLPJnLU/
uu- hurm 4500000 'l 4500000

92311100t8
qb4upr{bur"nuQu0 qnp6nr0bnrplu0 hbm Lluqqud

6rrrnurrn r nrn r 00bn/obrJLuLtrurnhrh br.unutnlatnd.t/
uu- nnud 450000 1 450000

92311100t9
qbqup{buuru!ru0 qnp6nL0bn rpju0 hbm qurt4tlurd

Arlorrrrnr nrnr frfihn/rrrrrrnbnh obrJunnnLd h Uumunnldi
uu. nnurd 1 20000 1 1 20000

923't',t100t'to
qbqup{bumru!u0 gnpdnr0bnLpltu0 hbm Lluq{ud

6unu1nLplnr00bp/bpqbph umb116nLU, tI2u!nrd tr ttumunnld/
uu. 4nuJu 660000 1 660000

92311100t11
qbrluptlbur,nulur0 qnndnrttbnrpJU0 hbm qulu1tlurd

dtunurlnrplnr00bntunn Ubnl.ltl{ulgduu Fbn dnnnLph
r r rrrtrnntt tt tt nnt I J/

uu' nnuu 1 265000 1 1 265000

92311100111

qbqup{bumullul0 qnndnt0bnrp1rrt0 hbtrt l4uq{ud
dr.unulnLplnr00bniLED Eqnuft h tlf gngn{ qn{Luq4LulftU hnln{u|'1ft

n rnr r rfinr r l/
uu' ru0ftu 360000 z 720000

92311100t112
qbqurp{buotuQu0 qnndnt0bntp1ul0 hbm Lluq{ud
uqpu.r0p0bp [, du.rnru'|nrplnt0 0bp/Fbtlu4pLuQtult

frr r rnrr rrnratnrLLbn/
uu- 4nulu 8000000 1 8000000

92311100t10
qbrlurp{buurullt!0 qnndnt0bn rpJru0 hbm !uq{u6

Ar r rnr rrnr arnr frfrhn/n rrrrft rrrlrrrrhunh dutnuttnratnt00bn/
uu- 4nurd 550000 550000

92311100t11
qb4upr{bumurllul0 qnndnt0bntpltu0 hbm tlurLtltlLud

6tunulnLp1nr00bnfu nn Ubnqu{t.tlgtIu:L qbUnqlu.tumb hulnutl/
uu' 4nurd 600000 1 600000

923't'1',t0011'l

qbrlupqEuutuqu0 gnpdnL0bntp1tu0 hbn quultluld
drunulnLplnL00bp/tuphbumuQu0 6uqfiq0bpnq

rlhofrr urlrrrnrrronr rnh rrttttrnntttttrnnr f/
uu- nnurd 900000 1 900000

92311100t11
qbrlupt{bumul1u0 qnpdnL0bnLpltu0 hbur quu.ltlLlld

6LunulnLp.Jnr0 0bp/{n!ufi nLunLgnLd bnqbpft d2u!n td l,
drrrfrrrrnnnr rl /

uu- 4nud 1 000000 1 1000000

92311100t11
qb4Luptlbur-nul1tu0 qnpdnt0bnLplut0 hbm !Luq{ud

dunuln Lp1nr00bptunp UbpQurlugUuU lntuuh0 dl,tu{npnLd /
uu- 4nud 1 300000 1 1 300000

923't1100t12
qbrluptlbuLnu!ur0 qnndnr0bnrpltu0 hEu Quq{ud

Ar rrnrrrrnr arnr frfrhn/r fi rrr rl rrrrnhrntItl l|il| blltntlttnt r)tntlt /
uu' nnuru 250000 1 250000

92311100t13
qb4upt{bumurQur0 qnndn r0bnrp1r.! 0 hbLn !Luq{ud

Arrrnrrrrnr arnr frfrhn/hnnrurhtr Jnh 6tttnttttnt atntlt /
uu. nnurd 2000000 1 2000000



92311100114

-qu4u.tnqtutnrutlur0qnp6nL0bnLplul0hbu-tqulqquro

6runurlnrp.;nr00bp/0np 0bptlulugf tu0 4b!np0Epft
nfrnrrrlrrrrcnndnLrl l, bnbuutumntf /

uu- 4nurd 4500000 1 4500000

9231 1 100/15

-qEqulnqbumurlu0qnpdnL0EnLpluohburquu{tltud

6urourrnLarnr00bn/0nn 0bnUuttugilul0 nbUnn puunuLl/
uu' qnurU 1200000 1 200000

9231 1 100/16
--qEqlllntlbunru!u.r0 

qnpdnr0bnLpltu0 hbtn !uq{ud
drunurlnrp,;nr00bp/0np 0EpltulurgUul0 tlnZhQh mbupn{ 4bl'lnnh

r.ur.umnuluunLu /
uu- 4nruu 400000 400000

92311100117
- qEqurnr.l um'!Qru0 qnpdnr0bnrplu0 hbu l'1uq{ud
6u.rntu,;nrplnL00bp/0np 0bplulltugrlu0 pUnuUnph tr qUugph

6horlnnnld/

uu- nnurd 100000 1 1 00000

92311100/18

-qutlurnquurnulru0qnpdnr0bnrplttl0hbmt{ulu'lqud

6Lunu;nrp1nL00bp/0np 0bp!rulugrlu0 dnr-urpbpI qurnpuuLnnld uu- 4nurU 400000 1 400000

923111001'.19

-quauptlbunr.ultu0qnpdnrObnrpltuOhbmluq{ud

durnurlnrp,;nr00bp/0np 0bp!tu1tugUL!0 bnLlqnntI puU4uttltltu0

?bU obn u.tt!un uJUtnnLd/ 

-

uu' 4nulu 800000 1 800000

92311100120

qf,rlurnqbuu'tuQu0 qnpdnr0bnLplttt0 hbun !uq{ud
dunu'Jn rp;nr00hn/0nn 0bnl'ltxjUgdu0 qnpmulLbpft

tUumnutuunld/

uu' 4nuru 300000 1 300000

92311100121

qbnurnr.lEuLnullu0 qnpdn L0EnLpltu0 hbm tluq{ud
dunulnLplnr00bn/0nn 0bnt{ur1trlgdtu0 buUultltunuqnLhnh

uluunutuunld/
uu- nnuiU 1 000000 1 1000000

92311100122

-qhninqbuurulqruOqnpdnrobnrpltu0hbulluq{tud

dunulnrplnL00bp/0np 0bplltulurgdu0 qhn4ngulftlL ltudqbp[
6truldnnnLd/

uu. nnurU 1 00000 1 00000

92311100123
qbrluptlbuLnulLlul0 qnndnt0bnrplur0 hbLn !uq{ud

dunulnrpln L0 0bp/0np 0bpl1u1ug0u0 qrupbpfr PbUunnnld /
uu- nnurd 450000 1 450000

92311100124

-qununquurnurqL!0qnp6nr0bnLp;ur0hbur!uq{u6

6unLu1nrplnL00bp/0np 0bp!tu1ug0tu0 bpqbpfr uubqbnLd l-r

nnnbhourdnnnld /
uu. nnu.uJ 1850000 1 1 850000

92311100125
qUrf urfittUuunutf u0 qnpdnr0bntplu0 hbm luq{ud

durnurnrarnL00bn/Bbrjunnnn E!dhllnnl-
uu- 4nuiU 1500000 1 1500000

92311100126

-qu4unqbuLnullLu0qnp6nr0bntp.ltu0hbmluq{ud

6unulnrpln r0 0bntunn Ubnl'lu4r'ugUtuU r4pnbQgtlnn IlnLpbnh
r rr nhnlrnr r I r r rnhhr rrnrrrlrrrL ou.rLrutUtttUnmtudp /

uu' 4nuu 1300000 1 1300000

92311100127
@nrpy.urthEmluq{ud

durnurlnrplnt00bptunp lrbp!r-ultugdLUU LnhqUhqUbnh

urutnnuuLnnLd I 

-

uu- nnutd 165000 1 1 65000

92311100128

-q-uqunqhuuru'lru0qnp6nL0bnLp[u0hbuquulqul6.
6unulnrp;nL00bp/0np 0hp!urltugf r'u0 bpLud2uu!uttt huuttltl6ft

Uumunnld /
uu- 4nuu 1 33000 1 133000

9831 0000 rrlrrofru0 L lnn rluonrlu0 6LunutnLBlnL0[tln UU nnuJU 450000

uu- nnurd 100000 100000
98391200

uur nnuU 21 35000 I 21 35000
98391 1 20


